
Wacky Wings $12.95

Blazing Balls $10.95

Tangy three cheese and sundried tomato
balls, breaded in Italian spices, fried lightly.
Served with chunky basil tomato sauce and

plantain chips

Bold "N" Beefy $13.95

8oz hand formed ground chuck, grilled your
way, with chipotle aioli, romaine, tomato,

pickles, glazed red onion, topped with cheddar,
served on a garlic ciabatta

Loaded Nachos $10.25

Homemade nacho chips, laden with black
bean corn salsa, bacon, green onion, pico

de gallo, shredded cheddar and queso
fresco, drizzled with chive sour cream

$12.75With ChickenWith Shrimp $14.75

Kiss my Quesadilla $10.95

Our veggie quesadilla is stuffed with onions,
peppers, mushrooms, shredded cheddar, in a

garlic tortilla, served with guacamole, salsa and
sour cream

With Chicken $12.95

With Shrimp $14.95

With Sirloin $16.50

Chargrilled Jerk Wings

$14.95"Cock" a Doodle Doo
House seasoned chicken breast, grilled or

batter fried, topped with bacon and
cheddar, served with romaine, tomato,

pickles, glazed red onion, with lemon aioli.

Hot "N" Hard
Our artisan deep dish pizzas’ are lathered
with savory pizza sauce mozzarella blend

and your choice of toppings.

Jerk Chicken

Three Cheese blend

Pepperoni

BBQ Chicken

Sausage n Ham

Veggie (Mushrooms, peppers,)

$14.95
$11.95

$12.95

$13.75
$13.95

$12.75

Side Garden Salad

Side Caesar

Sweet Potato Fries

Parmesan Fries

Onion Petals

Late Night Offerings 
Served From 10 pm to Close

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR
EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE

CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS. 

Plump wings, lightly dredged, deep fried and tossed
with your choice of sauce.

Sauces: Oriental BBQ, Garlic Parmesan, Guava,
BBQ , Honey Teriyaki.

$12.95

Wings marinated in our original house made jerk
seasoning. Grilled on char broiler to perfection

Ultimate $9.95
Loaded with caramelized onions, gooey gruyere

and cheddar. On ciabatta bread grilled in
herbed butter

Grilled Cheese "3 Way"

Ciabatta bread, smeared with basil pesto,
fresh sliced tomato, reduced balsamic, and

mozzarella cheese.

Caprese $11.50

Ciabatta bread lathered with dijonnaise, onion
jam, ham and gruyere cheese

Ham Dijonnaise $11.95

A Little Extra
$4.95

$5.50

$3.95

$4.95

$4.25

Spicy Secret’s SignatureVegan


