

Late Night Offerings

Served From 10 pm to Close

Wacky Wings \$12.95

Plump wings, lightly dredged, deep fried and tossed with your choice of sauce.

Sauces: Oriental BBQ, Garlic Parmesan, Guava, BBQ , Honey Teriyaki.

Chargrilled Jerk Wings \$12.95

Wings marinated in our original house made jerk seasoning. Grilled on char broiler to perfection

Blazing Balls \$10.95

Tangy three cheese and sundried tomato balls, breaded in Italian spices, fried lightly. Served with chunky basil tomato sauce and plantain chips

Kiss my Quesadilla \$10.95

With Chicken \$12.95

With Sirloin \$16.50

With Shrimp \$14.95

Our veggie quesadilla is stuffed with onions, peppers, mushrooms, shredded cheddar, in a garlic tortilla, served with guacamole, salsa and sour cream

Bold N Beety \$13.9	Bold "N" Beefy	l	\$13.95
---------------------	----------------	---	---------

8oz hand formed ground chuck, grilled your way, with chipotle aioli, romaine, tomato, pickles, glazed red onion, topped with cheddar, served on a garlic ciabatta

Loaded Nachos \$10.25

With Shrimp \$14.75 With Chicken \$12.75

Homemade nacho chips, laden with black bean corn salsa, bacon, green onion, pico de gallo, shredded cheddar and queso fresco, drizzled with chive sour cream

"Cock" a Doodle Doo _____\$14.95

House seasoned chicken breast, grilled or batter fried, topped with bacon and cheddar, served with romaine, tomato, pickles, glazed red onion, with lemon aioli.

Hot "N" Hard

Our artisan deep dish pizzas' are lathered with savory pizza sauce mozzarella blend and your choice of toppings.

📕 Jerk Chicken	\$14.95
Three Cheese blend	\$11.95
Pepperoni	\$12.95
BBQ Chicken	\$13.75
Sausage n Ham	\$13.95
«Veggie (Mushrooms, peppers,)	\$12.75

^{ss}Grilled Cheese "3 Way"

Ultimate \$9.95

Loaded with caramelized onions, gooey gruyere and cheddar. On ciabatta bread grilled in herbed butter

Caprese \$11.50

Ciabatta bread, smeared with basil pesto, fresh sliced tomato, reduced balsamic, and mozzarella cheese.

Ham Dijonnaise \$11.95

Ciabatta bread lathered with dijonnaise, onion jam, ham and gruyere cheese

A Little Extra

Side Garden Salad	\$4.95
Side Caesar	\$5.50
Sweet Potato Fries	\$3.95
Parmesan Fries	\$4.25
Onion Petals	\$4.95

Vegan Spicy Secret's Signature *CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.